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BT200 Sao Jose Do Rio Preto (06 Oct to 08 Oct 2023) - - Main Draw - (Sand - Outdoor)
1st Round 2nd Round Quarter-finals Semi-finals Final Winner

Nikita BURMAKIN (RUS) [1]
/ Antonio Miguel RAMOS VIERA (ESP) [1]
Richard DO ESPIRITO SANTO GOMES (BRA) (Q)
/ Daniel FRIEDRICHSEN CANELLAS (BRA) (Q) 6-1 6-4 

Theo LAHONDES (FRA)
/ Miguel PERES (BRA)
Pedro ALMEIDA MELLI (BRA) (WC)
/ Haicen massaharu araujo takeda TAKEDA (BRA) (WC) 6-0 6-2 

Douglas COLLANI (BRA)
/ Augusto RUSSO (BRA)
Felipe NOBRE DE AGUIAR VALLIM (BRA) (Q)
/ Joao Marcelo ZAMBONETTI CAETANO (BRA) (Q) 6-3 6-1 

Flavio AROUCA (BRA)
/ Joao WIESINGER (BRA)
Diego BOLLETTINARI (ITA) [7]
/ Luca CRAMAROSSA (ITA) [7] 7-5 4-6 10-5 

Doriano BECCACCIOLI (ITA) [4]
/ Daniel MOLA (BRA) [4]
Paul GOTARDA (FRA)
/ Maxime MORETTO (FRA) 7-5 7-5 

Fernando COSTA (BRA) (Q)
/ Luanderson DE SOUZA (BRA) (Q)
Tiago DE MIRANDA TAVARES (BRA)
/ Rodrigo GRILLI (BRA) 6-2 6-4 

Felipe Andre POFFO (BRA)
/ Renzo TESTA LUTZENBERGER AMANCIO (BRA)
Nata PORTE (BRA)
/ Gabriel SANTOS (BRA) 6-3 6(4)-7 10-7 

Luca ALBANES (BRA) (Q)
/ Leonardo RIBEIRO (BRA) (Q)
Fabricio NEIS (BRA) [6]
/ Daniel SCHMITT (BRA) [6] 6-2 6-2 

Victor AMORIM GONZAGA (BRA) [8]
/ Federico GALEAZZI (ITA) [8]
Caio BURJAILI (BRA)
/ Lorenzo SOARES CARAZO (BRA) 6-0 6-4 

Matheus BELO (BRA)
/ Franco morselli MORSELLI (BRA)
Mateus BUSNARDO BUEMO (BRA)
/ Eduardo GARAY (VEN) 6-1 7-6(5) 

Augusto LARANJA (BRA) (WC)
/ William MORI (BRA) (WC)
Guilherme BRIZUELA (BRA) (Q)
/ Diego RODRIGUES (BRA) (Q) 6-2 6-3 

Bruno CABRAL (BRA) (Q)
/ Pedro MATTOS (BRA) (Q)
Allan OLIVEIRA (BRA) [3]
/ Thales SANTOS (BRA) [3] 7-6(3) 6-2 

Leonardo GARROSSINO BRANCO (BRA) [5]
/ Hugo PARONETTO RUSSO (BRA) [5]
Abrahao FERREIRA (BRA) (Q)
/ Henrique HENRIQUE BARROS MEDEIROS (BRA) (Q) 6-4 6-4 

Hugo Cesar DOJAS (BRA)
/ Felipe ROMAN (BRA)
Elias Limonta Giolo GIOLO (BRA) (WC)
/ Luiz LUIZ GUILHERME DE CAMPOS KEPLER (BRA) (WC) 6-0 6-0 

Lucas CHERIONE (BRA) (Q)
/ Lucas LIMA (BRA) (Q)
fellipo BERNARDES (BRA) (WC)
/ Tiago TOI (BRA) (WC) 6-0 4-6 10-6 

Maxim IONIN (RUS)
/ Dmitrii PAVLOV (RUS)
Mathieu GUEGANO (FRA) [2]
/ Theo IRIGARAY (FRA) [2] 6-4 7-5 

/ Antonio Miguel RAMOS VIERA (ESP) [1]

Theo LAHONDES (FRA)
/ Miguel PERES (BRA)

6-2 6-4 

Nikita BURMAKIN (RUS) [1]

/ Augusto RUSSO (BRA)

Diego BOLLETTINARI (ITA) [7]
/ Luca CRAMAROSSA (ITA) [7]

Douglas COLLANI (BRA)

6-1 6-3 

/ Daniel MOLA (BRA) [4]

Fernando COSTA (BRA) (Q)
/ Luanderson DE SOUZA (BRA) (Q)

6-2 6-4 

Doriano BECCACCIOLI (ITA) [4]

/ Gabriel SANTOS (BRA)

Fabricio NEIS (BRA) [6]
/ Daniel SCHMITT (BRA) [6]

6-4 6-1 

Nata PORTE (BRA)

/ Federico GALEAZZI (ITA) [8]

Mateus BUSNARDO BUEMO (BRA)
/ Eduardo GARAY (VEN)

1-6 6-3 11-9 

Victor AMORIM GONZAGA (BRA) [8]

/ Diego RODRIGUES (BRA) (Q)

Allan OLIVEIRA (BRA) [3]
/ Thales SANTOS (BRA) [3]

Guilherme BRIZUELA (BRA) (Q)

6-4 6-2 

/ Hugo PARONETTO RUSSO (BRA) [5]

Hugo Cesar DOJAS (BRA)
/ Felipe ROMAN (BRA)

6-2 6-3 

Leonardo GARROSSINO BRANCO (BRA) [5]

/ Lucas LIMA (BRA) (Q)

Mathieu GUEGANO (FRA) [2]
/ Theo IRIGARAY (FRA) [2]

Lucas CHERIONE (BRA) (Q)

6-2 6-2 

/ Antonio Miguel RAMOS VIERA (ESP) [1]

Diego BOLLETTINARI (ITA) [7]
/ Luca CRAMAROSSA (ITA) [7]

6-2 6-0 

Nikita BURMAKIN (RUS) [1]

/ Daniel MOLA (BRA) [4]

Nata PORTE (BRA)
/ Gabriel SANTOS (BRA)

Doriano BECCACCIOLI (ITA) [4]

7-5 6-3 

/ Federico GALEAZZI (ITA) [8]

Allan OLIVEIRA (BRA) [3]
/ Thales SANTOS (BRA) [3]

Victor AMORIM GONZAGA (BRA) [8]

6-2 6-4 

/ Hugo PARONETTO RUSSO (BRA) [5]

Mathieu GUEGANO (FRA) [2]
/ Theo IRIGARAY (FRA) [2]

6-1 5-7 10-7 

Leonardo GARROSSINO BRANCO (BRA) [5]

/ Antonio Miguel RAMOS VIERA (ESP) [1]

Nata PORTE (BRA)
/ Gabriel SANTOS (BRA)

6-3 6-1 

Nikita BURMAKIN (RUS) [1]

/ Thales SANTOS (BRA) [3]

Leonardo GARROSSINO BRANCO (BRA) [5]
/ Hugo PARONETTO RUSSO (BRA) [5]

Allan OLIVEIRA (BRA) [3]

6-2 6-0 

/ Antonio Miguel RAMOS VIERA (ESP) [1]

Leonardo GARROSSINO BRANCO (BRA) [5]
/ Hugo PARONETTO RUSSO (BRA) [5]

Nikita BURMAKIN (RUS) [1]

7-5 7-5 

/ Hugo PARONETTO RUSSO (BRA) [5]
Leonardo GARROSSINO BRANCO (BRA) [5]


